7" Grade Adv. Math (Pre-Alg.)

Lesson Plans

Date Day _ Lesson# Assignments: Classwork and Homework Check Dther Activities/Note: TEKS
1/4/2010|  Mon TEACHER WORKDAY
1/5/2010]  Tues 81 |Page 422 #'s 10-18 e, 20-24,26-32 e, 37-44 7.2(F), 7.5(A), 7.13(D)
1/6/2010]  Wed 82  |Page 427 #5 12-42¢, 43-46 T.2(F), 7.4(A), 7.5(A)
11712010 Thurs 83  |Page 433 #5 12-34 ¢, 36-40,44,46-51 7-8 7.2(F), 7.13(A)
1/8/2010|  Fri Test |Mid-Chapter 8 Test 7-9
1/9/2010|  Sat Saturday
1/10/2010]  Sun Sunday
111/2010]  Mon 8-4  |Page 438 #'s 24-42 ¢, 47, 49-58 Chapter 8 Vocab. Due 7.2(F), 7.13(A)
112/2010]  Tues 85 |Page 444 #5 20-36 ¢, 39, 40, 42-48 8-3 7.2(F), 7.13(A)
113/2010]  Wed 8-6 |Page 448 #'s 24-38,40,43-60 8-4 7.2(F), 7.13(A)
1/14/2010] Thurs | Review |Chapter 8 review (Study vocabulary) 7.2(F), 7.13(A)
1/15/2010]  Fri Test |Chapter 8 Test with vocabulary
1/16/2010]  Sat Saturday
1/17/2010]  Sun Sunday
1/18/2010|  Mon HOLIDAY
119/2010[ Tues 91 |Page 467 #'s 9-14, 29,30,32-39,42,46-49,51,52,60 - Chapter 9 Vocab. Due|7.1(A), 7.2(F), 7.5(A)
1/20/2010]  Wed 92 |Page 472 #s 12-42 e, 44-47, 52, 59-65 9-2 7.1)A), 7.1(B), 7.2(G)
1/21/2010| Thurs 9-3  |Page 479 #'s 10-34 e, 39-45, 47, 50-60 9-3 7.5(B),7.8(B), 7.8(C
1/22/2010)  Fri Test _|Mid-chapter 9 test with vocabulary
1/23/2010  Sat Saturday
1/24/2010]  Sun Sunday
1/25/2010|  Mon 94 |Page 489 #'s 20-40 ¢, 44, 46-55 9-4 72 (B), 7.9(A)
1/26/2010|  Tues 9-5  |Page 494 #'s 5-12, 27-34 9-5 7.2 (B), 7.5(A), 7.5(B
1127/2010]  Wed 9-6  |Page 500 #'s 6-26 e, 27, 29-36 9-6 7.3(B), 7.4(A), 7.6(D)
1/28/2010| Thurs | Review |Review for Chapter 9 Test 9-7 7.3(B), 7.4(A), 7.6(D).
1/29/2010|  Fri Test |Chapter 9 Test
1/30/2010|  Sat Saturday
1/31/2010]  Sun Sunday
2/1/2010]  Mon 10-1  |Page 516 #'s 8-27,37,38 Ch. 10 Vocab |Chapter 10 Vocabulan 7.2(F), 7.5(A), 7.6(A) |
2/2/2010]  Tues 10-2  |Page 522 #'s 10-17, 22, 25-27, 29, 30 10-1 78(C)
2/3/2010) Wed 10-3 |practice worksheet 10-3 10-2 7.7 (A), 7.7(B)
2/4/2010| Thurs 10-4  |Page 535 #'s 12-18, 21-24, 28,29,32,33,39-44 7.2(F), 7.6(B), 7.8( C)
2/5/2010|  Fri Quiz | Daily Quiz (10-1 through 10-4)
2/6/2010)  Sat Saturday
2/7/2010]  Sun Sunday
2/8/2010]  Mon 10-5  |Page 542 #' 6-23, 26-29, 36-40,42 7.2(F), 7.5(A)
2/9/2010]  Tues 10-6  |Page 540 #'5 8-21, 27-29,30,34-41 T.2(F), 7.4(A), 7.5(A) |
2/10/2010) Wed 10-7  |Pizzazz D-61 and 62 Ch. 11 Vocab. 7.2(F), 74(A), 7.5(A)
2/11/2010 Thurs | Review |Review for Test Ch. 11 Vocab. 7.2(F), 7.4(A), 7.5(A),
212/2010)  Fri Test | Mid-Chapter 10 Test
2/13/2010]  Sat Saturday
2/14/2010|  Sun Sunday
2/15/2010]  Mon 10-7  |Pizzazz Worksheet over circumference and area 7.2(F), 7.4(A), 7.5(A),
2/16/2010 Tues 10-8 |Page 561 #' 6,8,10,14,20,26-32 T.2(F), 74(A), 7.5(A)
217/2010] Wed 10-8 |C-scope 8" grade composite figure assignment (The one that the 8" qr 10-8 7.2(F), 7.4(A), 7.5(A),
2/18/2010| Thurs | Review |Review for Chapter 10 Test 10-8 7.2(F), 7.4(A), 7.5(A)
2(19/2010]  Fri Test |Chapter 10 Test T.2(F), 74(A), 7.5(A)
2/20/2010|  Sat Saturday
2/21/2010|  Sun Sunday
2/22/2010)  Mon 11-1  |Page 579 #' 8-16 e, 23-26, 28, 33-36, 45-50 Vocab Chapter 11 Vocabulan 7.6( C), 7.8(A), 7.8( J
2/23/2010)  Tues 11-2  |Page 586 #'s 10,12,14,19,20,22 23,24 33 34 36-39 111 79(8)
2/24/2010)  Wed 11-3  |Page 592 #' 10-18 e, 28, 30, 34, 41-45, 47-50 11-2 7.8(C),7.8(B),7.9(C)
2/25/2010) Thurs | Review |Review for Quiz 8.8(B), 8.8( C), 810\
2/26/2010|  Fri Quiz |Volume Quiz 7.8(B), B.7(B), 8.8(A)
2/27/2010]  Sat Saturday
2/28/2010|  Sun Sunday
3/1/2010]  Mon 11-4  |Page 600 #5 7-12, 26-30 11-3 8.8(B), 8.8( C), 8.10
3/2/2010| Tues 11-6  |Page 604 #'s 5-10, 16,20,24,28-34 114 7.8(B), 8.7(B), 8.8(A)
3/3/2010] Wed TAKS |TAKS 7th Grade Writing




